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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:40.99

Gunning, Jack C SR Kelley, Thomas W SR

Dingess, David A JR Lane, Stephen W JR

26.70 28.50 22.9922.80

AKMT5-GA2 1:43.42

25.38 30.80 22.4224.82

APOPE3 1:45.91

Bennett, Landon SR Garvey, Tyler SO

Potts, Eamonn SR Johnson, Parker FR

27.45 29.15 23.6725.64

BWALT.-GA4 1:48.10

Froemming, Nicholas SO Zhou, Max FR

George, Austin J JR Michaeli, Amit SO

27.15 30.43 23.6726.85

ALASS-GA5 1:48.82

Bunner, Brogan G JR Nastasi, Kevin T FR

Waldner, Jake W JR Williford, Matthew SO

28.43 30.99 23.7125.69

BKMT5-GA6 1:53.25

29.82 32.18 24.5726.68

BPOPE7 1:53.34

Thain, Charlie SO Garvey, Scott SR

Blaydes, Thomas JR McFadden, Heath SR

30.89 32.04 24.2026.21

CKMT5-GA8 1:57.06

30.06 33.86 25.6527.49

DWALT.-GA9 1:57.49

Yund, Samuel S SR Hsia, Jeffrey JR

Atalla, Lion SO Webb, Chris SR

29.42 31.61 25.2231.24

CWALT.-GA10 1:57.52

Guthrie, Reese C JR Pitts, Cody A JR

Lee, Emerson SO Kagan, Nathan JR

29.43 32.39 24.7830.92

DKMT5-GA11 1:59.36

31.19 34.83 26.2127.13

BLASS-GA12 2:01.80

Fernandez, Christian SR Cook, Will B FR

Cody, Bryan SR Coyne, Hayden SO

32.20 34.35 26.1029.15

CPOPE13 2:02.13

Brochu, Alex SO Espinel, Jose SO

Tsang, Aaron SO Hutchins, David JR

31.38 32.09 26.1932.47

EKMT5-GA14 2:10.21

36.19 34.36 28.2231.44

CLASS-GA15 2:14.39

Lentz, Jordan FR Kochansky, Steven JR

Snowden, Ryan SR Vivdich, David JR

28.0227.25

DPOPE16 2:32.62

Lacasella, Zack FR Wilson, Sam SR

Yarus, Seth SR Bowen, Tommy FR

44.49 37.23 34.5636.34

EWALT.-GA--- DQ

Mast, Will R SR Schmidt, Adam SO

Kaste, Robert FR Bousquet, Cole FR

30.70 35.45 26.0733.93

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:55.91

de Bruyn, Kira M SR Winkler, Olivia E JR

Akers, Lindsay A SO Gauntt, Gabbie FR

29.43 33.23 25.4327.82

APOPE2 1:58.51

Murray, Emma JR Winkler, Hannah SO

Prestel, Kirby JR McCord, Emily JR

30.61 35.91 27.2224.77

ALASS-GA3 1:59.64

Nekrasas, Grace A FR Brewer, Lauren N JR

Weissert, Rachel E JR Nastasi, Sarah E FR

30.52 32.46 25.4331.23

AKMT5-GA4 2:00.01

31.29 33.95 26.7628.01

BWALT.-GA5 2:05.45

Boda, Allison SO Watts, Jane L SR

Cho, Sehyun SR Beauchamp, Kate O SR

32.96 34.38 28.7329.38

BLASS-GA6 2:09.27

Yanes, Danielle SR Asip, Alexis C FR

Brophy, Julie E SR Clark, Olivia M JR

32.46 35.10 28.3233.39

BPOPE7 2:09.33

Manning, Lyndee SO Hammond, Melanie JR

Giles, Heather JR Smith, Ciarra SR

33.10 36.29 27.7132.23

CWALT.-GA8 2:09.42

Stone, Emily A JR Valerioti, Nicole M SR

Chvasta, Alyssa SO Ozyazgan, Lalin SO

33.46 35.72 29.7530.49

BKMT5-GA9 2:09.49

32.52 36.78 29.7830.41

CLASS-GA10 2:13.53

Cooke, Eden FR Williford, Abby SR

Schell, Lila SR Tutchton, Cydney SR

33.59 39.75 28.9531.24

EWALT.-GA11 2:17.55

Barringer, Dana SR Bittinger, Sydney JR

Rogers, Sophie FR Walleshauser, Katie FR

34.78 39.12 52.5611.09

DPOPE12 2:20.28

Green, Morgan SO Foley, Ally SR

Thornton, Heather FR Allers, Danielle SR

35.95 38.23 31.6334.47

DLASS-GA13 2:22.40

Browning, Kennedy SR Eggart, Ashley SO

Hidalgo, Tsai SO Mangiante, Kat JR

34.82 37.95 54.6115.02

CKMT5-GA14 2:22.55

36.26 40.25 32.1433.90

CPOPE15 2:23.35

Pinion, Anna Marie JR Ott, Isabella JR

Eget, Taylor JR Friend, Ashley JR

1:16.27 12.39 33.0921.60

ELASS-GA16 2:27.75

Prince, Emma SR Tadeo, Claire JR

Lentz, Jennifer SR Cole, Robynn FR

36.26 43.13 27.4540.91

DKMT5-GA17 2:30.06

37.17 39.10 1:01.5512.24

EKMT5-GA18 2:30.56

32.4034.88

DWALT.-GA--- DQ

Hufnagel, Heather SO Ritter, Kaylee JR

Arsenault, Evan FR Rooks, Jordan FR

33.75 42.08 43.6412.63

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA SRGunning, Jack C1 1:49.63

25.66 12.76 56.4114.80

POPE SRBennett, Landon2 1:50.87

27.18 13.59 55.6614.44

WALT.-GA JRLane, Stephen W3 1:50.89

26.22 12.16 57.0815.43

KMT5-GALong, Carter4 1:50.98

25.93 12.45 57.1715.43

LASS-GA SOLoprinzo, Nick M5 1:56.43

26.67 11.71 1:01.2216.83

WALT.-GA JRGetty, Zachary A6 1:57.93

26.76 29.41 30.8830.88

WALT.-GA SOFroemming, Nicholas7 1:58.49

27.29 29.11 30.3231.77

POPE SRPotts, Eamonn8 1:59.68

27.38 19.50 1:00.7912.01

KMT5-GASherlock, Cullan9 2:04.82

27.25 13.52 1:06.4017.65

LASS-GA SOMarine, Mitchell10 2:07.97

28.90 31.61 34.3433.12

LASS-GA SOWilliford, Matthew11 2:08.63

26.52 11.86 1:14.8215.43

WALT.-GA FRBousquet, Cole12 2:15.07

30.60 34.74 33.5736.16

LASS-GA SRCoyne, Ryan13 2:16.13

30.31 34.75 34.6936.38

POPE SRYarus, Seth14 2:16.41

30.00 34.73 35.7135.97

POPE JRHutchins, David15 2:18.65

29.96 34.25 37.1737.27

KMT5-GACarlin, Alex16 2:20.43

29.55 33.94 39.7337.21

LASS-GA SRMarine, Hunter17 2:21.51

30.40 35.39 37.7637.96

KMT5-GAWhite, Alex18 2:21.89

30.27 35.43 37.3538.84

POPE FREget, Matt--- NS
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#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA JRBeckwith, Mary E1 2:00.20

27.90 30.39 30.9530.96

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Allison M2 2:00.52

28.09 30.80 30.0831.55

LASS-GA SOCroft, Kelli D3 2:02.88

28.28 30.98 31.7831.84

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra4 2:06.09

28.90 31.14 34.0432.01

WALT.-GA SOAkers, Lindsay A5 2:07.39

29.24 32.33 32.1333.69

POPE FRMurray, Maggie6 2:07.70

29.08 32.05 33.0833.49

LASS-GA FRWerner, Dakota A7 2:09.24

29.68 32.08 33.3634.12

WALT.-GA JRMetts, Cara R8 2:11.77

30.38 33.57 33.1734.65

POPE JRHammond, Melanie9 2:16.32

31.16 34.47 34.9335.76

LASS-GA JRCuttic, Rachel L10 2:17.07

32.00 35.44 33.7835.85

LASS-GA JRWest, Emma L11 2:21.29

32.10 36.49 35.9336.77

POPE JRGiles, Heather12 2:23.04

31.50 35.55 38.2337.76

WALT.-GA SOBelinski, Rachel13 2:25.81

32.67 35.75 39.2238.17

KMT5-GAKelly, Chelsey14 2:27.00

32.08 36.74 39.1839.00

KMT5-GANord, Catherine15 2:28.89

32.84 36.26 40.2539.54

KMT5-GAOlds, Madison16 2:41.08

34.93 41.06 42.5942.50

KMT5-GAAmmerman, Monika17 2:58.47

38.69 46.34 44.3549.09

POPE SRFoley, Ally--- NS

WALT.-GA SOLege, Emma--- NS

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA SRKelley, Thomas W1 2:06.42

28.00 34.00 29.7434.68

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett2 2:08.85

28.03 33.73 28.6538.44

WALT.-GA SOYuen, Tyler3 2:09.28

27.37 32.49 29.0540.37

LASS-GA FRKalay, Parag4 2:13.47

29.20 1:14.96 29.48

LASS-GA SOWhitehead, David A5 2:15.50

27.38 34.70 32.7040.72

WALT.-GA JRGeorge, Austin J6 2:16.45

28.47 36.24 32.1039.64

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Kevin T7 2:17.15

30.07 35.94 30.3540.79

WALT.-GA JRPitts, Cody A8 2:19.94

31.97 35.23 32.9239.82

WALT.-GA JRHsia, Jeffrey9 2:31.42

29.18 38.63 39.8543.76

KMT5-GAWardlaw, Kenny10 2:35.74

28.91 1:29.01 37.82

KMT5-GAMoore, Will11 2:37.02

31.64 37.79 34.9452.65

KMT5-GALubbers, Andrew12 2:43.25

POPE FRGravalec, Michael13 2:47.57

37.72 43.23 39.1447.48

LASS-GA FRWagemaker, Lorenzo--- DQ

36.00 42.83 38.9650.11

POPE SOThain, Charlie--- DQ

31.21 37.37 32.4346.65

POPE SRGarvey, Scott--- NS

LASS-GA FRGlunn, Eric M--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA SRde Bruyn, Kira M1 2:16.53

29.48 35.77 32.0739.21

WALT.-GA JRWinkler, Olivia E2 2:17.22

29.98 34.96 32.1140.17

LASS-GA SOGlunn, Lexi L3 2:22.04

31.10 37.46 31.8741.61

POPE JRPrestel, Kirby4 2:22.48

31.52 35.01 30.7245.23

WALT.-GA SRValerioti, Nicole M5 2:25.39

32.88 37.54 33.7741.20

LASS-GA FRWerner, Dakota A6 2:25.49

32.48 37.39 33.5842.04

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin7 2:27.14

32.13 37.29 34.9942.73

WALT.-GA SRCho, Sehyun8 2:31.24

31.06 39.98 37.9242.28

WALT.-GA FRKrakowski, Sarah9 2:38.31

36.61 41.95 35.0544.70

POPE JRBrodersen, Erin10 2:40.83

33.59 40.33 37.3749.54

LASS-GA SOEggart, Ashley11 2:42.35

36.13 43.95 38.3843.89

KMT5-GABailey, Shauna12 2:48.18

35.62 43.65 36.5652.35

KMT5-GATaylor, Mandy13 2:49.06

35.44 42.40 39.1852.04

POPE SOMonkiewicz, Lindsey14 2:52.41

37.51 45.61 36.7552.54

LASS-GA SRWilliford, Abby15 2:52.96

35.83 45.05 37.2654.82

POPE SOTrankina, Olivia16 3:00.43

41.62 44.24 38.9855.59

POPE SRAllers, Danielle--- NS

LASS-GA JRBrewer, Lauren N--- NS

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA SRKeaveney, Mark1 22.11

LASS-GA FRRiley, Colin G2 22.27

WALT.-GA JRDingess, David A3 22.33

KMT5-GAZumaran, Devin4 23.81

POPE FRJohnson, Parker5 24.30

KMT5-GAPadilla, Alex6 24.47

WALT.-GA SRKilch, Connor D7 24.51

POPE SRMcFadden, Heath8 24.66

WALT.-GA SRYund, Samuel S9 24.79

POPE SRGarvey, Scott10 25.35

KMT5-GALindler, Nathan11 25.55

LASS-GA SRMarine, Hunter12 25.62

LASS-GA FRRucker, Trey13 25.74

KMT5-GAMacaulay, Hugh14 25.92

POPE SRWilson, Sam15 26.02

KMT5-GANichols, Brad16 26.24

WALT.-GA SRWebb, Chris17 26.28

POPE SOBrochu, Alex18 26.42

LASS-GA SOCoyne, Hayden19 26.54

WALT.-GA JRFrias, Marcus20 27.25

LASS-GA JRChadwick, Mark21 27.48

LASS-GA JRVivdich, David22 28.39

LASS-GA JRKochansky, Steven23 28.49

KMT5-GAMason, Nick24 29.09

POPE SRFisher, Mark25 29.17

POPE FRBowen, Tommy26 34.09

WALT.-GA FRIacono, Alex--- NS

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA FRLofton, Anna C1 25.60

WALT.-GA FRCole, Emma2 25.86

WALT.-GA FRGauntt, Gabbie3 26.11

WALT.-GA FRArsenault, Evan4 26.27

KMT5-GARangel, Patricia5 27.16

LASS-GA FRNekrasas, Grace A6 27.25

LASS-GARogers, MK K7 27.56

KMT5-GAHunter, Allison8 27.86

WALT.-GA SRFriedman, Halle M9 27.91

LASS-GA SRSchell, Lila10 27.97

WALT.-GA SRBeauchamp, Kate O11 28.06

POPE JRMcCord, Emily12 28.16

POPE SRSmith, Ciarra13 28.28

POPE FRThornton, Heather14 28.30

POPE JRBahorich, Brooke15 28.85

WALT.-GA SOSimon, Jennifer16 28.89

KMT5-GAWhtiley, Morgan17 28.90

POPE SOManning, Lyndee18 29.32

LASS-GA FRTadeo, Meghan19 30.19

WALT.-GA JRFine, Aleah20 30.81

POPE SOEdwards, Jordyn With a Y21 30.88

POPE SOGreen, Morgan22 32.06

LASS-GA FRCole, Robynn23 32.20

KMT5-GATorch, Ella24 32.59

KMT5-GASeabaugh, Abby25 32.93

LASS-GA SRBrowning, Kennedy--- NS

KMT5-GAMeadows, Aliyah--- NS

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WALT.-GA FRHudon, Kyle1 187.60
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(#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

LASS-GAHuber, Tony2 139.45

KMT5-GAGuiher, Brodey3 139.20

LASS-GA SRHelmly, Ian4 126.40

LASS-GABradt, Chase5 102.85

WALT.-GA SRRatchick, Corey6 99.10

LASS-GASims, Andrew7 92.80

POPE SOGoh, Nick--- NS

LASS-GA SRClark, Christopher--- NS

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LASS-GA SOHester, Maddie1 256.70

KMT5-GAShealy, Jordan2 255.70

KMT5-GABailey, Meredith3 172.10

WALT.-GA FRBuckner, Katherine4 153.80

WALT.-GA SOCharapich, Peri5 148.05

KMT5-GAMorin, Lillian6 147.35

KMT5-GAStill, Rochelle7 143.80

LASS-GA SOToland, Emma8 138.35

KMT5-GAWood, Tori9 129.80

KMT5-GADunlap, Kelsey10 129.50

LASS-GA SOCassaniti, Ava11 126.05

KMT5-GADeJarnette, Christina12 94.15

LASS-GAMcGuire, Lauren13 84.15

LASS-GAO'Shea, Kayla14 79.30

LASS-GA JRTepe, AnnaMarie--- NS

POPE FREvans, Grace--- NS

WALT.-GA SRBauer, Natalie--- NS

KMT5-GADiaz, Luciana--- NS

KMT5-GADiSalle, Kristin--- NS

KMT5-GAMartin, Abby--- NS

LASS-GACherof, Sarah--- NS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA JRDingess, David A1 52.59

24.27 28.32

WALT.-GA SRGunning, Jack C2 54.81

26.06 28.75

KMT5-GALong, Carter3 54.97

26.28 28.69

LASS-GA FRRiley, Colin G4 55.29

26.34 28.95

LASS-GA JRWaldner, Jake W5 57.87

26.93 30.94

POPE FRJohnson, Parker6 57.93

27.40 30.53

POPE JRBlaydes, Thomas7 58.32

27.63 30.69

POPE SRPotts, Eamonn8 1:01.66

27.02 34.64

LASS-GA FRRucker, Trey9 1:03.20

30.31 32.89

KMT5-GAFrisbie, Daniel10 1:03.97

27.91 36.06

WALT.-GA JRGuthrie, Reese C11 1:04.52

30.55 33.97

KMT5-GARagan, Andrew12 1:04.59

29.27 35.32

LASS-GA SRSnowden, Ryan13 1:06.83

30.36 36.47

KMT5-GAWardlaw, Kenny14 1:07.37

30.48 36.89

LASS-GA SOMarine, Mitchell15 1:11.21

32.62 38.59

WALT.-GA SOLee, Emerson16 1:13.66

31.48 42.18

WALT.-GA FRKaste, Robert17 1:18.89

36.60 42.29

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POPE JRMurray, Emma1 1:00.93

28.82 32.11

LASS-GA FRLofton, Anna C2 1:01.51

29.23 32.28

WALT.-GA JRWinkler, Olivia E3 1:03.03

29.70 33.33

KMT5-GALayde, Maggie4 1:03.11

29.46 33.65

WALT.-GA SRCho, Sehyun5 1:04.70

30.36 34.34

WALT.-GA SOAkers, Lindsay A6 1:05.81

30.77 35.04

POPE JRPrestel, Kirby7 1:06.02

32.09 33.93

WALT.-GA SOChvasta, Alyssa8 1:06.94

31.28 35.66

KMT5-GAMorin, Isabella9 1:09.05

31.60 37.45

LASS-GA JRWeissert, Rachel E10 1:09.88

32.35 37.53

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Sarah E11 1:11.12

33.25 37.87

POPE JRBrodersen, Erin12 1:12.67

32.85 39.82

POPE JRGiles, Heather13 1:14.49

34.26 40.23

WALT.-GA SOCho, Hyehyun14 1:16.60

34.56 42.04

KMT5-GABailey, Shauna15 1:22.13

37.90 44.23

LASS-GA JRMangiante, Kat16 1:29.57

36.78 52.79

POPE SOTrankina, Olivia--- NS

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KMT5-GALocke, Thomas1 48.91

23.41 25.50

WALT.-GA JRWilliams, Jacob P2 50.11

23.99 26.12

POPE SOGarvey, Tyler3 51.32

24.45 26.87

LASS-GA SRMarshall, Zach D4 51.42

24.97 26.45

WALT.-GA SOMichaeli, Amit5 52.73

24.94 27.79

LASS-GA SOWhitehead, David A6 53.52

25.95 27.57

KMT5-GAZumaran, Devin7 54.55

25.72 28.83

WALT.-GA SRKilch, Connor D8 55.20

26.46 28.74

LASS-GA JRBunner, Brogan G9 56.05

26.39 29.66

WALT.-GA FRZhou, Max10 56.41

26.98 29.43

LASS-GA SRCody, Bryan11 57.33

27.12 30.21

WALT.-GA JRKagan, Nathan12 57.49

27.01 30.48

KMT5-GAMacaulay, Hugh13 57.78

27.56 30.22

POPE SRMcFadden, Heath14 58.28

27.97 30.31

KMT5-GABeloin, Sam15 58.34

27.65 30.69

WALT.-GA SRMast, Will R16 1:00.65

28.92 31.73

KMT5-GASpencer, Tyler17 1:00.69

27.88 32.81

KMT5-GAWoodman, Jonathan18 1:01.14

29.16 31.98

LASS-GA FRLentz, Jordan19 1:02.24

29.94 32.30

LASS-GA FRWagemaker, Lorenzo20 1:03.09

30.13 32.96

POPE SOTsang, Aaron21 1:05.62

30.33 35.29

POPE FRKrumenaker, Dema22 1:05.98

31.38 34.60

POPE FRBarthelmess, Hunter23 1:15.68

33.48 42.20

LASS-GA SRCoyne, Ryan--- NS

POPE SOEspinel, Jose--- NS

POPE FREget, Matt--- NS

WALT.-GA FRWilliford, Mark--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA JRO'Malley, Lauren1 55.36

26.66 28.70

WALT.-GA JRKeeline, Johanna C2 57.55

27.51 30.04

KMT5-GAMurray, Elizabeth3 58.09

27.75 30.34

WALT.-GA FRGauntt, Gabbie4 58.41

27.83 30.58
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WALT.-GA SRWatts, Jane L5 59.26

28.84 30.42

LASS-GA SOGlunn, Lexi L6 1:01.44

29.81 31.63

WALT.-GA SRHoracek, Alyssa R7 1:01.84

29.54 32.30

KMT5-GAWare, Jessica8 1:01.97

28.93 33.04

POPE JRMcCord, Emily9 1:03.14

30.27 32.87

LASS-GA JRWeissert, Rachel E10 1:03.45

29.58 33.87

POPE SOGorey, Sydney L11 1:04.11

30.15 33.96

POPE SOWinkler, Hannah12 1:04.40

29.47 34.93

WALT.-GA SOHufnagel, Heather13 1:04.59

30.89 33.70

LASS-GA JRWest, Emma L14 1:05.14

31.43 33.71

POPE JREarhart, Mary Lee15 1:05.16

30.75 34.41

LASS-GA FRBrowne, Allison C16 1:05.68

31.84 33.84

WALT.-GA SOOzyazgan, Lalin17 1:05.81

31.36 34.45

KMT5-GATaylor, Mandy18 1:06.01

32.23 33.78

WALT.-GA JRBittinger, Sydney19 1:06.95

32.19 34.76

KMT5-GAKelly, Chelsey20 1:07.17

31.67 35.50

POPE JRLee, Meghan21 1:07.18

32.07 35.11

POPE SOEdwards, Jordyn With a Y22 1:07.60

31.15 36.45

POPE JRBahorich, Brooke23 1:07.65

31.97 35.68

LASS-GA SRLentz, Jennifer24 1:10.83

33.05 37.78

LASS-GA SRPrince, Emma25 1:13.23

35.09 38.14

KMT5-GARoss, Clare26 1:13.96

34.02 39.94

KMT5-GAMcElhenney, Shannon27 1:16.69

35.34 41.35

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POPE SRBennett, Landon1 4:58.74

28.24 30.20 29.3328.89

29.63 29.89 31.66 31.40

31.33 28.17

WALT.-GA JRLane, Stephen W2 5:00.03

27.67 30.33 30.5130.30

30.63 30.65 30.89 30.77

30.19 28.09

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett3 5:00.14

28.30 30.86 30.8830.55

30.38 30.61 30.59 30.57

30.18 27.22

WALT.-GA SOYuen, Tyler4 5:09.42

28.06 31.69 31.7531.80

31.66 31.80 31.76 31.31

30.58 29.01

LASS-GA SOLoprinzo, Nick M5 5:10.31

27.83 31.10 31.4931.47

31.63 31.80 31.82 31.81

31.51 29.85

WALT.-GA JRGetty, Zachary A6 5:17.06

27.53 31.25 31.4831.79

32.31 31.81 32.51 31.99

33.81 32.58

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Kevin T7 5:23.12

28.25 31.96 32.8832.60

32.93 33.44 33.02 32.91

33.06 32.07

POPE JRBlaydes, Thomas8 5:28.88

30.08 33.67 34.1834.64

33.78 33.77 34.39 32.70

32.34 29.33

KMT5-GACarson, Chase9 5:29.18

28.66 31.66 32.7032.44

32.96 33.40 33.98 34.64

34.88 33.86

POPE SOThain, Charlie10 5:51.80

29.20 34.34 36.0835.11

36.10 36.89 36.39 36.54

36.02 35.13

WALT.-GA FRHarvey, Ian11 6:10.50

30.75 35.15 38.0137.13

38.83 38.46 39.28 38.06

37.84 36.99

POPE JRHutchins, David12 6:30.39

32.25 36.28 39.2037.87

40.39 41.03 40.95 41.13

41.36 39.93

KMT5-GAWilloughby, Aleks13 8:05.74

36.75 42.17 49.9246.57

51.84 50.96 54.10 52.13

53.41 47.89

POPE SRYarus, Seth--- NS

LASS-GA FRGlunn, Eric M--- NS

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Allison M1 5:16.12

29.79 32.34 32.4732.60

32.38 32.50 32.53 31.68

31.35 28.48

WALT.-GA FRCole, Emma2 5:16.63

29.23 32.75 32.8432.60

32.07 32.44 32.59 32.21

31.08 28.82

LASS-GA SOCroft, Kelli D3 5:24.27

29.98 32.73 33.0432.96

33.24 33.26 32.94 33.02

32.64 30.46

KMT5-GALayde, Maggie4 5:24.58

29.84 32.74 33.0933.18

33.04 33.02 32.64 32.78

32.91 31.34

POPE FRMurray, Maggie5 5:40.95

30.19 33.16 34.1734.50

35.05 35.41 35.15 35.05

35.19 33.08

WALT.-GA SRFriedman, Halle M6 5:40.98

31.64 33.57 34.5734.20

34.41 33.85 34.76 34.29

34.95 34.74

LASS-GA JRCuttic, Rachel L7 5:54.36

32.17 35.43 36.4935.99

36.44 35.81 36.41 36.16

35.55 33.91

LASS-GA JRClark, Olivia M8 5:54.50

31.05 33.39 35.3234.54

36.62 36.78 36.88 37.13

36.65 36.14

POPE JRHammond, Melanie9 5:58.73

32.06 35.53 36.7836.58

36.72 36.77 36.80 36.37

36.19 34.93

LASS-GA SRBrophy, Julie E10 6:02.25

31.59 36.09 36.2537.59

36.61 36.95 37.03 36.93

37.54 35.67

WALT.-GA JRMetts, Cara R11 6:02.83

31.42 35.16 36.9536.19

37.24 37.70 37.76 37.43

36.59 36.39

KMT5-GAMorin, Isabella12 6:14.44

31.95 36.01 38.7237.45

38.52 38.97

38.71 37.23

WALT.-GA SRBarringer, Dana13 6:23.32

33.14 37.26 39.1337.61

38.78 39.56 39.94 40.15

39.40 38.35

WALT.-GA SOBoda, Allison14 6:24.73

33.53 39.05 39.2039.39

40.18 38.95 39.48 39.37

38.11 37.47

KMT5-GANord, Catherine15 6:43.75

33.47 38.31 41.1040.49

41.43 42.13 42.32 42.85

42.43 39.22
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POPE SOMonkiewicz, Lindsey16 6:45.21

33.53 39.40 41.4740.39

41.52 43.05 42.49 43.01

43.30 37.05

KMT5-GAOlds, Madison17 7:10.36

35.84 42.61 44.5443.91

44.18 44.19 44.52 43.22

44.15 43.20

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:31.52

Williams, Jacob P JR Lane, Stephen W JR

Kelley, Thomas W SR Keaveney, Mark SR

23.03 23.27 22.3722.85

BWALT.-GA2 1:35.08

Yuen, Tyler SO Kilch, Connor D SR

Michaeli, Amit SO Froemming, Nicholas SO

24.00 24.39 22.9723.72

ALASS-GA3 1:35.21

Marshall, Zach D SR Waldner, Jake W JR

Whitehead, David A SO Riley, Colin G FR

24.14 24.42 22.2424.41

APOPE4 1:35.26

Johnson, Parker FR Garvey, Tyler SO

McFadden, Heath SR Bennett, Landon SR

24.57 23.62 22.8424.23

AKMT5-GA5 1:38.12

24.45 25.00 24.3024.37

CWALT.-GA6 1:41.65

Yund, Samuel S SR Lee, Emerson SO

Webb, Chris SR Kagan, Nathan JR

25.41 12.92 50.0013.32

BKMT5-GA7 1:42.62

25.72 26.45 25.3525.10

CKMT5-GA8 1:44.88

26.20 26.34 26.8725.47

BLASS-GA9 1:44.99

Fernandez, Christian SR Marine, Mitchell SO

Coyne, Ryan SR Cody, Bryan SR

27.55 26.13 24.8626.45

BPOPE10 1:46.89

Lacasella, Zack FR Eget, Matt FR

Brochu, Alex SO Wilson, Sam SR

25.81 25.38 26.4029.30

DWALT.-GA11 1:47.11

Frias, Marcus JR Bousquet, Cole FR

Mast, Will R SR Harvey, Ian FR

26.93 26.09 26.9227.17

EWALT.-GA12 1:47.55

Schmidt, Adam SO Atalla, Lion SO

Hsia, Jeffrey JR Getty, Zachary A JR

29.42 27.25 24.6626.22

DKMT5-GA13 1:50.18

28.67 26.12 28.3127.08

CLASS-GA14 1:51.46

Chadwick, Mark JR Kochansky, Steven JR

Lentz, Jordan FR Coyne, Hayden SO

28.81 28.29 26.9027.46

EKMT5-GA15 2:02.34

27.30 28.67 29.1937.18

CPOPE16 2:06.13

Gravalec, Michael FR Barthelmess, Hunter FR

Krumenaker, Dema FR Fisher, Mark SR

33.15 33.10 28.1231.76

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:42.56

Beckwith, Mary E JR Cole, Emma FR

Keeline, Johanna C JR Gauntt, Gabbie FR

26.43 25.38 25.4325.32

ALASS-GA2 1:42.59

O'Malley, Lauren JR Glunn, Lexi L SO

Nastasi, Allison M FR Lofton, Anna C FR

25.23 27.27 24.5525.54

APOPE3 1:49.42

Prestel, Kirby JR McCord, Emily JR

Smith, Ciarra SR Murray, Emma JR

27.06 28.50 25.7928.07

AKMT5-GA4 1:49.75

27.17 28.33 26.3127.94

BWALT.-GA5 1:49.89

Friedman, Halle M SR Beauchamp, Kate O SR

Arsenault, Evan FR Horacek, Alyssa R SR

27.97 28.23 27.4026.29

CPOPE6 1:53.11

Murray, Maggie FR Gorey, Sydney L SO

Monkiewicz, Lindsey SO Thornton, Heather FR

29.06 30.16 26.2927.60

CLASS-GA7 1:53.16

Browne, Allison C FR Tutchton, Cydney SR

Schell, Lila SR Asip, Alexis C FR

28.91 27.55 27.5629.14

BPOPE8 1:55.62

Bahorich, Brooke JR Trankina, Olivia SO

Earhart, Mary Lee JR Manning, Lyndee SO

28.96 29.30 28.7828.58

CWALT.-GA9 1:56.54

Hufnagel, Heather SO Simon, Jennifer SO

Rogers, Sophie FR Rooks, Jordan FR

29.05 29.24 28.2430.01

DWALT.-GA10 1:59.39

Bittinger, Sydney JR Mintz, Maddie S SR

Walleshauser, Katie FR Grantham, Kalie JR

29.89 29.76 30.2829.46

BKMT5-GA11 1:59.50

27.86 30.21 29.8331.60

EPOPE12 2:00.68

Pinion, Anna Marie JR Lee, Meghan JR

Foley, Ally SR Edwards, Jordyn With a Y SO

29.85 29.77 30.4730.59

EWALT.-GA13 2:02.09

Barringer, Dana SR Belinski, Rachel SO

Sripathi, Nishita R JR Fine, Aleah JR

30.18 29.59 27.4034.92

CKMT5-GA14 2:07.82

31.31 32.85 32.3431.32

ELASS-GA15 2:08.80

Prince, Emma SR Cole, Robynn FR

Lentz, Jennifer SR Hidalgo, Tsai SO

31.81 33.05 33.3130.63

DKMT5-GA16 2:12.11

35.92 32.14 31.5032.55

EKMT5-GA17 2:19.10

32.61 32.52 36.1837.79

DLASS-GA--- DQ

Tadeo, Claire JR Tadeo, Meghan FR

Mangiante, Kat JR Browning, Kennedy SR

31.65 33.55 29.4430.72

BLASS-GA--- DQ

Rogers, MK K Yanes, Danielle SR

Williford, Abby SR Werner, Dakota A FR

27.38 28.46 26.9230.68

DPOPE--- DQ

Friend, Ashley JR Ott, Isabella JR

Brodersen, Erin JR Eget, Taylor JR

32.32 30.60 31.6531.92

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA SRKeaveney, Mark1 52.51

25.78 26.73

KMT5-GALocke, Thomas2 55.45

26.57 28.88

LASS-GA SRMarshall, Zach D3 56.99

28.60 28.39

WALT.-GA JRWilliams, Jacob P4 57.07

27.87 29.20

LASS-GA JRBunner, Brogan G5 1:00.12

29.04 31.08

LASS-GA FRKalay, Parag6 1:00.26

29.88 30.38

WALT.-GA JRGuthrie, Reese C7 1:00.71

29.96 30.75

KMT5-GACarlin, Alex8 1:02.85

29.84 33.01

WALT.-GA SRYund, Samuel S9 1:03.25

30.54 32.71

KMT5-GABeloin, Sam10 1:05.68

31.95 33.73

WALT.-GA SRMast, Will R11 1:06.29

32.41 33.88

KMT5-GAEckstrom, Alexander12 1:06.66

31.93 34.73

LASS-GA SRCody, Bryan13 1:07.57

32.94 34.63

POPE SOBrochu, Alex14 1:08.61

33.32 35.29
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KMT5-GAMontag, Josh15 1:08.64

33.26 35.38

POPE FRGravalec, Michael16 1:20.46

38.85 41.61

LASS-GA JRChadwick, Mark17 1:21.99

POPE SRFisher, Mark18 1:32.24

POPE FRLacasella, Zack--- NS

POPE SOEspinel, Jose--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA JRBeckwith, Mary E1 1:04.21

30.62 33.59

KMT5-GAMurray, Elizabeth2 1:05.26

32.11 33.15

KMT5-GAHunter, Allison3 1:05.55

31.42 34.13

LASS-GA FRNekrasas, Grace A4 1:05.78

32.05 33.73

LASS-GARogers, MK K5 1:06.11

32.51 33.60

WALT.-GA JRKeeline, Johanna C6 1:07.80

33.38 34.42

WALT.-GA JRStone, Emily A*7 1:08.89

33.50 35.39

LASS-GA SRYanes, Danielle*7 1:08.89

33.85 35.04

KMT5-GAWare, Jessica9 1:11.48

34.87 36.61

POPE SRSmith, Ciarra10 1:12.57

35.67 36.90

KMT5-GAWhtiley, Morgan11 1:12.80

35.15 37.65

LASS-GA FRCooke, Eden12 1:13.51

36.23 37.28

WALT.-GA SOSimon, Jennifer13 1:13.53

36.37 37.16

POPE SOGorey, Sydney L14 1:14.29

36.03 38.26

POPE SOManning, Lyndee15 1:14.43

34.97 39.46

POPE JRLee, Meghan16 1:18.92

38.37 40.55

POPE SOGreen, Morgan17 1:21.58

39.15 42.43

LASS-GA SOHidalgo, Tsai18 1:22.52

39.30 43.22

WALT.-GA JRSripathi, Nishita R19 1:25.05

39.23 45.82

KMT5-GARussell, Meredith--- NS

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT.-GA SRKelley, Thomas W1 1:02.38

29.69 32.69

POPE SOGarvey, Tyler2 1:04.69

30.35 34.34

WALT.-GA JRGeorge, Austin J3 1:06.95

30.61 36.34

LASS-GA JRWaldner, Jake W4 1:06.98

31.48 35.50

WALT.-GA FRZhou, Max5 1:08.49

32.75 35.74

LASS-GA SOWilliford, Matthew6 1:08.86

31.51 37.35

WALT.-GA JRPitts, Cody A7 1:09.97

32.87 37.10

KMT5-GASherlock, Cullan8 1:10.70

32.46 38.24

KMT5-GALubbers, Andrew9 1:12.47

32.53 39.94

KMT5-GACarson, Chase10 1:14.39

34.87 39.52

POPE SRWilson, Sam11 1:15.39

34.50 40.89

WALT.-GA SOSchmidt, Adam12 1:16.30

37.13 39.17

KMT5-GASpencer, Tyler13 1:17.57

35.38 42.19

LASS-GA FRCook, Will B14 1:18.75

37.69 41.06

KMT5-GAPollitt, Sean15 1:18.79

36.03 42.76

POPE SOTsang, Aaron16 1:21.35

37.42 43.93

POPE FRLacasella, Zack17 1:22.45

39.13 43.32

LASS-GA SRFernandez, Christian18 1:24.04

39.57 44.47

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POPE JRMurray, Emma1 1:08.05

32.40 35.65

LASS-GA JRO'Malley, Lauren2 1:09.46

32.57 36.89

LASS-GA JRBrewer, Lauren N3 1:12.56

33.96 38.60

WALT.-GA SRde Bruyn, Kira M4 1:13.05

34.04 39.01

LASS-GA FRNastasi, Sarah E5 1:13.32

34.76 38.56

LASS-GA FRAsip, Alexis C6 1:15.15

35.93 39.22

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin7 1:15.23

35.70 39.53

WALT.-GA SRWatts, Jane L8 1:16.01

35.63 40.38

WALT.-GA SRValerioti, Nicole M9 1:17.18

36.55 40.63

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra10 1:17.46

36.18 41.28

POPE SOWinkler, Hannah11 1:18.72

37.53 41.19

KMT5-GARangel, Patricia12 1:20.48

37.08 43.40

LASS-GA SRTutchton, Cydney13 1:23.56

39.31 44.25

POPE JREarhart, Mary Lee14 1:24.89

39.40 45.49

POPE FRThornton, Heather15 1:25.45

40.21 45.24

KMT5-GASiragusa, Samantha16 1:28.71

39.64 49.07

KMT5-GADean, Claire17 1:29.00

40.88 48.12

WALT.-GA SRMintz, Maddie S18 1:30.07

42.64 47.43

WALT.-GA JRRitter, Kaylee19 1:34.38

44.74 49.64

POPE JREget, Taylor--- NS

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 3:20.00

Dingess, David A JR Gunning, Jack C SR

Williams, Jacob P JR Keaveney, Mark SR

23.35 49.07 50.1523.56

24.39 51.43 23.42 49.35

AKMT5-GA2 3:26.13

24.74 51.19 53.9224.81

23.61 49.48 23.66 51.54

ALASS-GA3 3:28.92

Riley, Colin G FR Loprinzo, Nick M SO

Bunner, Brogan G JR Marshall, Zach D SR

23.70 49.26 52.0924.84

25.37 53.28 25.41 54.29

BWALT.-GA4 3:35.77

Michaeli, Amit SO Kilch, Connor D SR

Getty, Zachary A JR Yuen, Tyler SO

25.45 52.97 55.5526.47

25.71 54.82 24.90 52.43

CWALT.-GA5 3:50.42

Zhou, Max FR George, Austin J JR

Pitts, Cody A JR Guthrie, Reese C JR

27.57 56.67 58.5227.77

27.61 57.31 12.44 57.92

APOPE6 3:51.39

Blaydes, Thomas JR Thain, Charlie SO

Potts, Eamonn SR Eget, Matt FR

26.96 57.06 57.0726.96

29.09 1:02.07 25.83 55.19

BLASS-GA7 3:52.81

Marine, Hunter SR Glunn, Eric M FR

Rucker, Trey FR Kalay, Parag FR

27.61 59.37 58.2728.30

28.60 59.25 26.72 55.92

BKMT5-GA8 3:53.60

28.44 59.20 56.5226.69

28.00 1:01.97 26.13 55.91
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DWALT.-GA9 3:57.31

Harvey, Ian FR Bousquet, Cole FR

Atalla, Lion SO Kagan, Nathan JR

28.21 59.87 59.6228.79

28.12 1:00.09 26.23 57.73

CKMT5-GA10 3:57.74

28.28 59.59 1:01.6529.06

27.12 59.15 27.22 57.35

DKMT5-GA11 4:12.33

29.83 1:02.66 1:02.6829.31

11.75 31.40 36.13 1:35.59

CLASS-GA12 4:21.84

Snowden, Ryan SR Wagemaker, Lorenzo FR

Vivdich, David JR Cook, Will B FR

29.68 1:03.41 1:03.6630.44

31.13 1:09.55 31.61 1:05.22

BPOPE13 4:36.61

Hutchins, David JR Yarus, Seth SR

Espinel, Jose SO Garvey, Scott SR

1:06.32 1:15.0234.50

31.57 1:10.77 30.87 1:04.50

EKMT5-GA14 4:58.13

1:07.89 1:32.6842.27

33.07 1:09.24 31.37 1:08.32

EWALT.-GA--- DQ

Lee, Emerson SO Kaste, Robert FR

Frias, Marcus JR Schmidt, Adam SO

28.64 59.18 1:02.4029.38

28.42 1:02.55 30.92 1:06.52

CPOPE--- NS

Krumenaker, Dema FR Tsang, Aaron SO

Fisher, Mark SR Gravalec, Michael FR

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:43.02

Lofton, Anna C FR Glunn, Lexi L SO

Croft, Kelli D SO O'Malley, Lauren JR

26.97 55.16 56.2926.80

26.97 56.20 26.14 55.37

AWALT.-GA2 3:47.61

Cole, Emma FR Akers, Lindsay A SO

Beckwith, Mary E JR de Bruyn, Kira M SR

27.27 57.01 58.1827.84

25.93 55.66 26.24 56.76

AKMT5-GA3 3:53.88

27.04 56.08 1:01.4429.13

27.69 58.21 27.58 58.15

BWALT.-GA4 4:08.50

Metts, Cara R JR Keeline, Johanna C JR

Watts, Jane L SR Friedman, Halle M SR

29.84 1:01.87 1:01.3928.66

30.26 1:02.17 30.20 1:03.07

APOPE5 4:14.01

Winkler, Hannah SO Gorey, Sydney L SO

Eget, Taylor JR Murray, Maggie FR

28.86 1:01.87 1:05.8230.90

29.47 1:02.50 30.36 1:03.82

CWALT.-GA6 4:15.03

Horacek, Alyssa R SR Krakowski, Sarah FR

Boda, Allison SO Stone, Emily A JR

29.51 1:01.62 1:05.2630.70

30.94 1:07.03 29.21 1:01.12

BLASS-GA7 4:19.95

Cuttic, Rachel L JR Clark, Olivia M JR

Cooke, Eden FR West, Emma L JR

32.16 1:06.72 1:03.4730.12

31.00 1:04.19 31.07 1:05.57

BKMT5-GA8 4:22.81

32.38 1:06.61 1:07.7431.65

32.52 1:06.10 29.63 1:02.36

DPOPE9 4:28.65

Bahorich, Brooke JR Allers, Danielle SR

Pinion, Anna Marie JR Edwards, Jordyn With a Y SO

32.94 1:09.70 1:07.3231.97

32.01 1:08.16 29.46 1:03.47

DWALT.-GA10 4:34.10

Lege, Emma SO Sripathi, Nishita R JR

Grantham, Kalie JR Chvasta, Alyssa SO

32.48 1:08.17 1:11.1233.78

32.96 1:08.98 30.96 1:05.83

CLASS-GA11 4:36.71

Eggart, Ashley SO Tadeo, Meghan FR

Tadeo, Claire JR Browne, Allison C FR

32.42 1:07.86 1:12.8835.09

32.77 1:09.00 31.92 1:06.97

BPOPE12 4:38.26

Giles, Heather JR Earhart, Mary Lee JR

Brodersen, Erin JR Hammond, Melanie JR

33.03 1:11.41 1:08.7032.26

33.61 1:09.41 32.90 1:08.74

CPOPE13 4:39.23

Foley, Ally SR Lee, Meghan JR

Trankina, Olivia SO Monkiewicz, Lindsey SO

32.81 1:06.30 1:12.5134.08

33.31 1:12.88 12.57 1:07.54

EWALT.-GA14 4:47.28

Ritter, Kaylee JR Fine, Aleah JR

Cho, Hyehyun SO Mintz, Maddie S SR

33.90 1:12.39 1:12.8534.27

32.00 1:23.44 19.64 58.60

CKMT5-GA15 4:48.01

34.07 1:13.43 1:12.9933.62

33.82 1:14.12 32.45 1:07.47

DKMT5-GA16 5:10.26

35.37 1:15.98 1:14.6334.97

13.78 39.62 45.32 2:00.03

EKMT5-GA17 5:17.09

36.07 1:17.93 1:22.1539.40

38.21 1:25.34 35.47 1:11.67

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Walton High School Swim/Dive 624.5

2. Lassiter High School 439.5

3. Kennesaw Mountain High School 346

4. Pope High School 257

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Walton High School Swim/Dive 293.5

2. Lassiter High School 252.5

3. Kennesaw Mountain High School 155

4. Pope High School 136

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Walton High School Swim/Dive 331

2. Kennesaw Mountain High School 191

3. Lassiter High School 187

4. Pope High School 121


